
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 93 180Faulds R EE 187 AAA
2 T: 89 90 179Harvey A EE 125785 AAA
3 T: 87 90 177Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
3 T: 85 92 177Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA
5 T: 88 88 176Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
6 T: 84 91 175Elliott LA EE 111544 AAA
6 T: 87 88 175Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA
8 T: 86 88 174Will CW SS 993 AAA
9 T: 83 90 173Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
9 T: 83 90 173Gray PJ EE 103289 AAA
9 T: 86 87 173Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
12 T: 87 85 172Green S EE 105770 AAA
12 T: 84 88 172Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA
12 T: 85 87 172Myers M EE 88811 AAA
12 T: 83 89 172Palmer RA EE 27697 AAA
16 T: 83 88 171Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA
16 T: 83 88 171Bridges J C J EE 122460 AAA
16 T: 82 89 171Fenner SC EE 19111 AAA
19 T: 85 85 170Brightman JE EE 43085 AAA
19 T: 85 85 170Clark S EE 105239 AAA
19 T: 85 85 170Cork WA EE 91704 AAA
19 T: 84 86 170Evans D WW 1668 AAA
19 T: 81 89 170Hart NJ WW 635 AAA
19 T: 82 88 170Meikle G SS 2781 AAA
19 T: 84 86 170Morley D EE 27871 AAA
19 T: 84 86 170Simpson PA EE 67907 AAA
27 T: 82 87 169Dean AJ EE 12923 AAA
27 T: 79 90 169DOYLE M II RU10500 AAA
27 T: 82 87 169Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AAA
30 T: 84 84 168Hand BJ EE 62554 AAA
31 T: 87 80 167Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA
31 T: 80 87 167Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
31 T: 80 87 167Hance M EE 91416 AAA
31 T: 85 82 167Jones M WW 2371 AAA
35 T: 78 88 166Carter N EE 120341 AAA
35 T: 80 86 166Draper R EE 126584 AAA
35 T: 89 77 166Grant S EE 80383 AAA
35 T: 81 85 166Stevenson M EE 85061 AAA
39 T: 81 84 165Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA
39 T: 80 85 165Webster T EE 107539 AAA
41 T: 81 83 164Davies B EE 106094 AAA
41 T: 78 86 164Martin W EE 124324 AAA
41 T: 82 82 164Miller TW EE 116766 AAA
44 T: 83 80 163Doughty M EE 25609 AAA
44 T: 83 80 163Gamblen S EE 115804 AAA
44 T: 81 82 163Gibbs DK EE 116789 AAA
44 T: 80 83 163Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AAA
44 T: 85 78 163Young K EE 119987 AAA
49 T: 79 83 162Baughan W EE 128828 AAA
49 T: 78 84 162Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA
49 T: 82 80 162Greenwood S EE 124131 AAA
49 T: 77 85 162Howland K EE 36413 AAA
53 T: 82 79 161Donaldson S SS 4553 AAA
53 T: 79 82 161Hall CL EE 103805 AAA
53 T: 81 80 161Heath GM EE 82297 AAA
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53 T: 82 79 161Stirzaker G EE 11016 AAA
57 T: 76 84 160Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA
57 T: 83 77 160Keeble JA WW 2370 AAA
59 T: 76 83 159Cobb AF EE 65796 AAA
59 T: 78 81 159Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA
59 T: 74 85 159Simmons TA EE 94815 AAA
59 T: 78 81 159Wells J EE 2744 AAA
59 T: 76 83 159White AH WW 1067 AAA
64 T: 77 81 158Revell C EE 83083 AAA
65 T: 79 77 156Moore G EE 103821 AAA
66 T: 81 74 155Freeman J EE 86511 AAA
67 T: 82 72 154Brown J EE 128224 AAA
68 T: 77 76 153Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
69 T: 66 86 152Claybrook R WW 1965 AAA
69 T: 82 70 152Moody P EE 121557 AAA
69 T: 76 76 152Papworth M EE 37316 AAA
69 T: 74 78 152Walsh KS EE 66028 AAA
73 T: 77 74 151Anderson L SS 3232 AAA
73 T: 78 73 151Andrews M EE 91411 AAA
73 T: 77 74 151PANETTA A AU 70647 AAA
73 T: 67 84 151Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AAA
77 T: 71 78 149Johnson A EE 110744 AAA
78 T: 74 72 146Brodie S EE 113185 AAA
79 T: 79 65 144Bloxham C EE 9435 AAA
79 T: 67 77 144Usher S EE 129712 AAA
81 T: 66 77 143Easeman P EE 91579 AAA
82 T: 86 0 86Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA
82 T: 86 0 86Rudling SD EE 72281 AAA
84 T: 0 85 85Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
84 T: 0 85 85Hunt GA EE 56372 AAA
84 T: 85 0 85Jude AJ EE 99947 AAA
87 T: 84 0 84Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
88 T: 0 83 83King RJ EE 24962 AAA
89 T: 82 0 82Baker CJ EE 89641 AAA
89 T: 82 0 82Hughes RA WW 574 AAA
89 T: 82 0 82Steed L EE 109360 AAA
89 T: 0 82 82Wilkinson P EE 95667 AAA
89 T: 0 82 82Wise RP EE 42914 AAA
94 T: 80 0 80Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA
94 T: 0 80 80Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA
94 T: 0 80 80Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
97 T: 0 79 79Beal AW EE 109169 AAA
97 T: 0 79 79Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
99 T: 78 0 78Curtis A EE 68653 AAA
99 T: 0 78 78Ponting S EE 51931 AAA
99 T: 0 78 78Smith CM EE 103091 AAA
102 T: 0 77 77Oldham T EE 115223 AAA
103 T: 76 0 76Lovick J EE 110965 AAA
104 T: 69 0 69Long D EE 98566 AAA
105 T: 0 0 0Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AAA
105 T: 0 0 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AAA
105 T: 0 0 0Stephens H EE 126031 AAA
105 T: 0 0 0Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA
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1 T: 84 87 171O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 AA
1 T: 83 88 171YOUNGER J AU 25144 AA
3 T: 84 85 169TOBIN P AU 19333 AA
4 T: 82 86 168Hand JF EE 62555 AA
4 T: 84 84 168MCKEOWN A NI U108CC AA
6 T: 86 80 166BIRGAN R AU 002 AA
6 T: 85 81 166Pile J EE 108590 AA
8 T: 85 80 165Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
8 T: 82 83 165HARTNETT P II M1264 AA
8 T: 82 83 165Orrin C EE 101801 AA
11 T: 82 82 164DUNNE C II L1092 AA
11 T: 77 87 164Murrell E EE 104712 AA
11 T: 79 85 164Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
14 T: 84 79 163BRYANS L NI U336G AA
14 T: 78 85 163Cairney P SS 4599 AA
14 T: 82 81 163Clarke R EE 59764 AA
14 T: 80 83 163DUNN J AU 65262 AA
14 T: 83 80 163Smith SE EE 116801 AA
19 T: 78 84 162Libbis M EE 136304 AA
19 T: 83 79 162Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 AA
19 T: 78 84 162Upton S EE 122694 AA
19 T: 84 78 162Wan WK EE 1010 AA
23 T: 76 85 161ABRAHAMSSON JA SW 006 AA
23 T: 78 83 161Cocker A EE 131815 AA
25 T: 74 86 160BYRNE J II L10737 AA
25 T: 80 80 160Collins H EE 120798 AA
25 T: 76 84 160Hollamby B EE 108390 AA
25 T: 80 80 160Lockton N EE 98171 AA
25 T: 83 77 160Moule G EE 20297 AA
25 T: 76 84 160Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
31 T: 79 80 159Bowes M EE 109720 AA
31 T: 78 81 159Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
31 T: 79 80 159Mcgregor T EE 123850 AA
31 T: 80 79 159PILIPASIDIS S AU 47589 AA
35 T: 74 84 158Bailey P EE 107869 AA
35 T: 79 79 158Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
35 T: 78 80 158Mylam PN EE 28522 AA
35 T: 79 79 158Pope A EE 108278 AA
35 T: 78 80 158Poulter P EE 120868 AA
35 T: 74 84 158Sims JT EE 9465 AA
35 T: 79 79 158Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
42 T: 78 79 157Cox SA EE 35370 AA
42 T: 77 80 157Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
42 T: 72 85 157Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
42 T: 81 76 157Garside J EE 115895 AA
42 T: 73 84 157Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
42 T: 77 80 157Lewis BJ WW 1561 AA
42 T: 77 80 157Turk J EE 91625 AA
49 T: 76 80 156Brown T EE 115433 AA
49 T: 74 82 156Cochrane SC SS 3754 AA
49 T: 76 80 156Harding M WW 449 AA
49 T: 78 78 156Vickers C EE 43770 AA
53 T: 75 80 155Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA
53 T: 76 79 155Brewster PR EE 120610 AA
53 T: 80 75 155Carlyle J EE 122888 AA
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53 T: 79 76 155Ferriman D EE 120545 AA
53 T: 74 81 155MCDONNELL L NI U175GG AA
53 T: 77 78 155Mondesir L EE 113633 AA
53 T: 77 78 155Munday J EE 12393 AA
53 T: 78 77 155Newman J EE 103026 AA
53 T: 81 74 155Randles SP EE 124877 AA
62 T: 80 74 154Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
62 T: 78 76 154Mawby D EE 125318 AA
62 T: 78 76 154Smith A EE 127228 AA
62 T: 72 82 154Webb RJ WW 165 AA
62 T: 75 79 154Webster M EE 126536 AA
62 T: 74 80 154Woodcock J EE 127111 AA
62 T: 72 82 154Wright J EE 124728 AA
69 T: 78 75 153Armstrong A EE 67654 AA
69 T: 76 77 153Brockley PC EE 33879 AA
69 T: 72 81 153Deacon R EE 88852 AA
69 T: 75 78 153Gooch R EE 108719 AA
69 T: 72 81 153Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA
69 T: 75 78 153Neate MJ EE 21303 AA
69 T: 72 81 153O'SULLIVAN A II L9324 AA

Yes69 T: 78 75 153Richmond M EE 107778 AA
69 T: 78 75 153Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
78 T: 79 73 152Boertien G EE 110461 AA
78 T: 75 77 152DOWDALL N II L1001 AA
78 T: 77 75 152Fletcher M R EE 110979 AA
78 T: 81 71 152Marsden IP SS 819 AA
82 T: 70 81 151Garnham G EE 82638 AA
82 T: 75 76 151Gibson HL EE 108958 AA
82 T: 74 77 151Harvison AF EE 9548 AA
82 T: 73 78 151TEELING S II L10766 AA
86 T: 73 77 150Hollick NN EE 71373 AA
86 T: 75 75 150Thompson D EE 125619 AA
88 T: 76 73 149Fisher M EE 127612 AA
88 T: 72 77 149Jarvis P EE 83557 AA
90 T: 80 68 148Brodie J SS 3700 AA
90 T: 73 75 148CARROON W NI U106MM AA
90 T: 78 70 148Childs KL EE 107104 AA
90 T: 74 74 148Cooper P EE 106295 AA
90 T: 79 69 148Couzens T EE 106706 AA
90 T: 77 71 148Small M EE 81470 AA
96 T: 79 68 147Donachie S SS 4986 AA
96 T: 77 70 147DONNAN A NI U110D AA
96 T: 75 72 147Hoskins AJ EE 89013 AA
96 T: 72 75 147Williams J EE 132693 AA
100 T: 73 73 146Bennion J EE 134349 AA
100 T: 70 76 146Maher AM SS 3269 AA
100 T: 70 76 146Rees N EE 111041 AA
103 T: 74 71 145Bartlett M EE 124451 AA
103 T: 66 79 145Schwier I EE 125416 AA
103 T: 74 71 145THOMAS K NI U179EE AA
106 T: 77 67 144Clifton A EE 73876 AA
106 T: 73 71 144Kneen M IM 43 AA
108 T: 68 75 143Bulcock S EE 109944 AA
108 T: 62 81 143Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
110 T: 70 72 142McKinnon JR SS 4830 AA
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110 T: 64 78 142Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
112 T: 71 70 141Jones AJB EE 50331 AA
113 T: 71 69 140Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
114 T: 79 58 137Woollard B EE 123128 AA
115 T: 67 69 136Milne C EE 21256 AA
116 T: 72 63 135Carey H EE 115650 AA
117 T: 67 65 132Fenner D EE 15838 AA
118 T: 50 59 109Carvey GW EE 14062 AA
119 T: 0 87 87Stacey SV EE 63158 AA
120 T: 0 86 86MARSHALL D NI U1499FF AA
121 T: 0 85 85Greenleaf L EE 110246 AA
122 T: 81 0 81Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AA
123 T: 79 0 79Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 AA
123 T: 79 0 79Ward S EE 130288 AA
123 T: 79 0 79Whitwell SR EE 26025 AA
126 T: 0 78 78Vallis D EE 130250 AA
126 T: 78 0 78Ward SD EE 106259 AA
126 T: 0 78 78Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
129 T: 77 0 77Humphreys P WW 1858 AA
130 T: 76 0 76Elliott D EE 112700 AA
130 T: 0 76 76Emms S EE 65280 AA
130 T: 76 0 76Long T EE 107275 AA
130 T: 76 0 76Pennington M EE 70885 AA
130 T: 0 76 76Roe K EE 17045 AA
135 T: 75 0 75Johnson A EE 121251 AA
135 T: 0 75 75Newman LM EE 99993 AA
135 T: 75 0 75Wilson PA EE 113495 AA
138 T: 0 74 74Pinker SP EE 26297 AA
139 T: 73 0 73Whyte D EE 31227 AA
140 T: 0 72 72Ellison J EE 107075 AA
140 T: 72 0 72Exton C EE 94149 AA
140 T: 0 72 72Rhodes D EE 132114 AA
143 T: 0 71 71Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
143 T: 71 0 71Leonard S EE 90948 AA
143 T: 0 71 71Thornett TG EE 92796 AA
146 T: 70 0 70Marriott S EE 133761 AA

Yes147 T: 68 0 68Roe A EE 55114 AA
148 T: 67 0 67Clarke SJ EE 65744 AA
149 T: 66 0 66Boyer TM EE 123611 AA
149 T: 0 66 66Seaman A EE 102937 AA
151 T: 64 0 64Moore J EE 120309 AA
152 T: 60 0 60Darlow A EE 60145 AA
153 T: 0 0 0Bowden P EE 80916 AA
153 T: 0 0 0Clark J EE 103063 AA
153 T: 0 0 0Gibson B EE 98291 AA
153 T: 0 0 0Harrison N EE 114845 AA
153 T: 0 0 0Turner J EE 72936 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 86 165Thexton S EE 70470 A
2 T: 76 86 162HANIFIN P II L10187 A
2 T: 82 80 162Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 A
2 T: 76 86 162Sperling LW EE 24389 A
5 T: 78 83 161FAY L II L10061 A
5 T: 84 77 161Ibbotson P EE 115332 A
5 T: 79 82 161KENT J AU 64668 A*
5 T: 80 81 161Lee M EE 102167 A
5 T: 73 88 161Swaine A EE 121649 A
10 T: 78 82 160GORMAN C NI U133MM A
10 T: 81 79 160Greenhowe LD SS 4955 A
12 T: 77 82 159Mckenzie R EE 112575 A
12 T: 79 80 159Smith SA EE 67541 A
12 T: 77 82 159Wintle M WW 2353 A
15 T: 80 78 158Allen R EE 120278 A
15 T: 81 77 158CAVANAGH M II L011 A
15 T: 81 77 158Fryer MP EE 39268 A
15 T: 79 79 158Gordon L SS 4841 A
15 T: 82 76 158Holmes R EE 132398 A
15 T: 79 79 158Palmer IN WW 2396 A
21 T: 81 76 157WALLACE D NI U543J A
22 T: 75 81 156Clarke SB EE 100572 A
22 T: 78 78 156DICKSON R II L6623 A
22 T: 82 74 156Norman J EE 110200 A
22 T: 74 82 156Pitt L WW 2281 A
22 T: 77 79 156Snape DM EE 42934 A
27 T: 72 83 155Gizzi HF WW 2335 A
27 T: 77 78 155Leonard T EE 88361 A
27 T: 74 81 155Mason B EE 85486 A

Yes30 T: 71 83 154Beamish AJ EE 30677 A
30 T: 76 78 154Brockley JP EE 85559 A
30 T: 77 77 154GOSLIN G II L10668 A
30 T: 79 75 154Grayson D EE 119964 A
30 T: 79 75 154Lightowler J EE 134236 A
35 T: 76 77 153Andrews IW EE 71406 A
35 T: 75 78 153Buckley G EE 110620 A
35 T: 78 75 153Claxton D EE 119129 A
35 T: 77 76 153Holt A EE 111464 A
35 T: 75 78 153Moulds D EE 120465 A
40 T: 74 78 152Ash FPT WW 947 A
40 T: 74 78 152Harris SS 5395 A
40 T: 76 76 152Perrin GR EE 80755 A
43 T: 72 79 151Bailey R EE 109926 A
43 T: 74 77 151Bevan H EE 131046 A
43 T: 75 76 151Carmichael T SS 3929 A
43 T: 70 81 151Hardy J EE 131494 A
43 T: 69 82 151Meredith N EE 49975 A
43 T: 74 77 151Purvis R SS 2113 A
49 T: 77 73 150Baker J EE 125565 A
49 T: 75 75 150Brunt D EE 109179 A
49 T: 73 77 150Chester SE EE 83228 A
49 T: 78 72 150Harris WG EE 89854 A
49 T: 69 81 150Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
54 T: 71 78 149Brown AN EE 37128 A
54 T: 70 79 149Calton R EE 22428 A

Scores Report
** R E S U L T S ** 16 Jul 2017 ESP

16/07/2017 15:08:Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 16 July 2017 15:41:43 Page 6 of 36 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 78 71 149Clark JE EE 125675 A

Yes54 T: 74 75 149Jones SA EE 128684 A
54 T: 77 72 149Marsden SJ SS 6062 A
54 T: 71 78 149Price A EE 122827 A
54 T: 75 74 149Springham G EE 100237 A
54 T: 74 75 149Stott C EE 131954 A
54 T: 70 79 149Symes J EE 123738 A
54 T: 72 77 149Walker BR EE 133625 A
64 T: 78 70 148ARTHURS R NI U208I A
64 T: 75 73 148DONNELLY G NI U152OO A
64 T: 73 75 148Ellis P EE 67682 A
64 T: 72 76 148GAVIGAN M II L10917 A
64 T: 73 75 148Heron A EE 127810 A
64 T: 78 70 148MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ A

Yes64 T: 72 76 148Payne A EE 101351 A
64 T: 74 74 148Piggott IJ EE 108284 A
72 T: 74 73 147Beales D EE 134541 A
72 T: 77 70 147Buckenham J EE 67482 A
72 T: 78 69 147Burgess S EE 119150 A
72 T: 83 64 147Clark MG EE 33151 A
72 T: 72 75 147De Mulder R EE 109563 A
72 T: 75 72 147Elkington J EE 114144 A
72 T: 65 82 147Fenner T EE 25004 A
72 T: 74 73 147Jones I EE 120269 A
72 T: 74 73 147Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 A
72 T: 74 73 147Stimson MJ EE 51555 A
82 T: 76 70 146Durkin C EE 131952 A
82 T: 64 82 146Johnston AR EE 81299 A
82 T: 70 76 146MCKAY SW SS 5312 A
82 T: 71 75 146Ogden S EE 122340 A
82 T: 68 78 146Yeomans T EE 114638 A
87 T: 70 75 145Bell G EE 129967 A
87 T: 75 70 145Edwards S EE 110944 A
87 T: 75 70 145Enticknap R EE 121358 A
87 T: 75 70 145Gordon S SS 6007 A
87 T: 72 73 145Hunter RJ EE 102669 A
87 T: 76 69 145Machin M EE 66809 A
87 T: 77 68 145Smith CJ EE 90575 A
87 T: 75 70 145Stacey EC EE 125027 A
87 T: 79 66 145Whinnett S EE 96499 A
96 T: 69 75 144Budge TJ EE 83608 A
96 T: 70 74 144Easeman A EE 124370 A
96 T: 66 78 144Farmer G EE 101350 A
96 T: 68 76 144Harrison C EE 133579 A
96 T: 71 73 144Merrick TFE WW 1570 A
96 T: 71 73 144Moss PC EE 70096 A
96 T: 69 75 144Peppiatt N EE 112867 A

Yes96 T: 67 77 144Ricketts P EE 131248 A
96 T: 71 73 144Spratt J EE 127555 A
96 T: 73 71 144Thomas M EE 125114 A
106 T: 65 78 143Fenner W EE 128120 A
106 T: 70 73 143HARRISON S NI U6383 A
106 T: 66 77 143Hickinbotham J EE 128180 A
106 T: 69 74 143Marshall SJ EE 117299 A
106 T: 71 72 143MCARDLE L II RU9176 A
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106 T: 68 75 143Tattam MJ EE 85433 A
112 T: 67 75 142Briscoe J EE 109110 A
112 T: 70 72 142Gott A EE 123788 A
112 T: 72 70 142HAMILL A NI U458W A
112 T: 65 77 142Owen PR EE 12362 A
112 T: 70 72 142Pearce C EE 109751 A
112 T: 73 69 142Pennington W EE 31259 A
118 T: 69 72 141Atkinson D EE 103588 A
118 T: 72 69 141Lobley S EE 113904 A
118 T: 67 74 141PEDLOW J NI U152PP A
118 T: 64 77 141Richings P EE 93515 A
118 T: 64 77 141Rigby M EE 126244 A
118 T: 69 72 141Russell MG EE 44316 A
118 T: 69 72 141Sole J EE 127262 A
118 T: 67 74 141Vadasz N EE 105601 A
118 T: 68 73 141Wallace A SS 4639 A
127 T: 69 71 140Bridges A EE 129147 A
127 T: 70 70 140Gorry S EE 43637 A
127 T: 64 76 140Johnson VE EE 85349 A
127 T: 71 69 140Lower M EE 130953 A
131 T: 71 68 139Cattanach N SS 5478 A
131 T: 75 64 139Fowler SR EE 87958 A
131 T: 73 66 139Hanton S SS 5158 A
131 T: 70 69 139OBrien N EE 131831 A
131 T: 76 63 139Odell R EE 124786 A
131 T: 69 70 139SIMPSON J NZ 6167 A
131 T: 71 68 139Webster G EE 56662 A
131 T: 65 74 139White J EE 129298 A
139 T: 72 66 138Heath D EE 111685 A
139 T: 67 71 138Jago C EE 65565 A
139 T: 67 71 138Lawton KM EE 116293 A
139 T: 69 69 138Massey T EE 123884 A
143 T: 68 69 137Harrison D EE 127120 A

Yes143 T: 69 68 137Payne C EE 101723 A
143 T: 75 62 137STEYN D SA 4792 A
146 T: 77 59 136Allman JB EE 101392 A
146 T: 62 74 136Brotherton SJ EE 122454 A

Yes146 T: 66 70 136Copland A EE 123806 A
146 T: 65 71 136Orchard J EE 120373 A
146 T: 67 69 136Smith KG EE 16608 A
151 T: 64 71 135Abbott TJ EE 85363 A
151 T: 62 73 135Ellison JA EE 80759 A
151 T: 66 69 135Jones C EE 126835 A
151 T: 64 71 135Kettlewood AP EE 89078 A
151 T: 68 67 135O'Keeffe S EE 90813 A
151 T: 72 63 135Walker M EE 132813 A
157 T: 66 68 134CAMPBELL D II L8515 A
157 T: 62 72 134Grimble M EE 111701 A
157 T: 66 68 134Grose P EE 127797 A
157 T: 69 65 134Salmon RW EE 54611 A

Yes161 T: 71 62 133Burnell FG EE 108107 A
161 T: 66 67 133Hatchard MJ EE 133105 A
161 T: 68 65 133Kidner D SS 4738 A
164 T: 57 75 132Bruce R SS 2354 A
164 T: 56 76 132Gibbins A EE 132435 A
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164 T: 71 61 132Mennie D EE 113616 A
164 T: 61 71 132Smith L EE 124024 A
164 T: 64 68 132Tomlinson S EE 123700 A
169 T: 68 63 131Armstrong S EE 73163 A
169 T: 62 69 131Kaye L J EE 33176 A
169 T: 68 63 131Symes D EE 133849 A
172 T: 66 64 130De Mulder J EE 109562 A

Yes172 T: 65 65 130Surridge T EE 127041 A
Yes174 T: 64 65 129Eccles B EE 115634 A

175 T: 65 63 128Dawson R EE 124977 A
175 T: 58 70 128Mullins S EE 129316 A
175 T: 62 66 128Oates JK IM 33 A
175 T: 60 68 128Woodcock T EE 127594 A
179 T: 59 68 127Brotherstone TD SS 5268 A
179 T: 62 65 127Varney S EE 122423 A
179 T: 68 59 127White JM WW 1638 A
182 T: 59 67 126Norris S EE 107679 A
183 T: 62 63 125Spear KH EE 93940 A
184 T: 65 59 124ALEXANDER J NI U0004 A
184 T: 59 65 124Ingle J EE 135835 A
186 T: 56 64 120Husthwaite MT EE 40206 A
187 T: 64 54 118Hoh GMK EE 94035 A
188 T: 52 53 105Loader BJ EE 81520 A
189 T: 0 83 83Townsend R EE 44402 A
190 T: 82 0 82Bell TR EE 42374 A
190 T: 0 82 82Critchley PW EE 91465 A
192 T: 0 81 81Arbon R EE 124498 A
192 T: 0 81 81Grice RJ EE 53040 A
192 T: 81 0 81Oakley M EE 124615 A
195 T: 0 80 80Hatton TD EE 118469 A
196 T: 0 79 79Childs KD EE 36385 A
196 T: 79 0 79Nixon A EE 106211 A
198 T: 78 0 78Amies S EE 128781 A
199 T: 77 0 77Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
199 T: 77 0 77Hancock K EE 116317 A
199 T: 77 0 77Schweizer F EE 130764 A
202 T: 0 76 76Finney P EE 129151 A
202 T: 0 76 76LINDSTROM A SW 001 A
202 T: 76 0 76Smith ST EE 125436 A
202 T: 76 0 76Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 A
206 T: 0 75 75BONSTROM L SW 005 A
206 T: 0 75 75Houghton P EE 7777 A
206 T: 75 0 75Phillips L EE 122464 A
206 T: 75 0 75Pointer DG EE 30268 A
206 T: 75 0 75Robinson G EE 133084 A
206 T: 75 0 75White S EE 103733 A

Yes206 T: 75 0 75Willis CWJ EE 108001 A
213 T: 0 74 74Kelland S EE 71025 A
213 T: 74 0 74Martin AJ EE 48381 A
213 T: 0 74 74Potts R EE 130160 A
213 T: 74 0 74Ramwell R EE 112434 A
217 T: 0 73 73Butcher M EE 128040 A
217 T: 0 73 73Francis ST EE 95598 A
217 T: 0 73 73Greenleaf J EE 107574 A
217 T: 0 73 73Soanes C EE 127102 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
221 T: 72 0 72Foster PA EE 67600 A
221 T: 0 72 72Gilder NG EE 74086 A
221 T: 72 0 72Harrison RJ WW 2283 A
221 T: 72 0 72Simpson PA EE 23089 A
225 T: 0 71 71Monahan C EE 130343 A
225 T: 71 0 71Salt A EE 116236 A
225 T: 71 0 71Simpson PC EE 8574 A
228 T: 70 0 70Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
228 T: 70 0 70Moore G EE 107618 A
230 T: 69 0 69Smith G EE 125437 A
230 T: 0 69 69STALBERG A SW 004 A
230 T: 0 69 69STALBERG H SW 003 A

Yes230 T: 69 0 69Willis S EE 116603 A
234 T: 0 68 68Lucas D EE 133056 A
235 T: 0 67 67ELLISON S NI U469C A
235 T: 67 0 67Read AJ EE 64203 A
235 T: 67 0 67Smith M EE 28435 A
235 T: 0 67 67Woodard B EE 123975 A
239 T: 0 66 66Durham MD EE 73396 A
239 T: 0 66 66Fursman M EE 133095 A

Yes239 T: 66 0 66Hudson M EE 129268 A
242 T: 0 64 64Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 A
242 T: 64 0 64Simpson S SS 4251 A
244 T: 0 63 63Douglas KJ EE 49768 A
245 T: 0 62 62Cloak J EE 108167 A
245 T: 62 0 62Cook B EE 124797 A
247 T: 0 0 0ERIKSSON M SW 002 A
247 T: 0 0 0Grant T EE 135999 A
247 T: 0 0 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 A
247 T: 0 0 0Smith A EE 128931 A
247 T: 0 0 0Townsend GR EE 122718 A
247 T: 0 0 0Twigg C EE 131793 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 72 151FINEGAN E II L1097JJ B
2 T: 69 81 150BYRNE R II L11172C B
2 T: 73 77 150Cadiz Z EE 136118 B*
2 T: 78 72 150Daniel M EE 130607 B
5 T: 72 77 149O'CONNOR D II L10157 B
5 T: 79 70 149QUINN G II RU6722 B
7 T: 68 80 148Aucott MT EE 118791 B
7 T: 70 78 148Calton F EE 127715 B
7 T: 77 71 148Kokkonen P EE 134460 B
10 T: 70 77 147CALLAGHAN M II L11194 B
10 T: 78 69 147GRIMMBACHER I SA 2893 B
12 T: 64 82 146DUNN L AU 65261 B*
12 T: 72 74 146J SCULLION NI RU165PP B
12 T: 77 69 146Trett MA EE 109182 B
15 T: 71 74 145DEVLIN J II L11098 B
15 T: 73 72 145Hammond L EE 127782 B
15 T: 70 75 145Peart N EE 136399 B*
18 T: 67 77 144Cartwright J EE 121940 B
18 T: 68 76 144Charles EC EE 127257 B
18 T: 76 68 144Harding E EE 110769 B
18 T: 66 78 144Pearse S EE 131683 B
22 T: 73 70 143Edwards G EE 115701 B

Yes22 T: 72 71 143Fallon K EE 129518 B
22 T: 70 73 143King ND WW 2342 B
25 T: 67 75 142Clark EJ EE 112751 B
25 T: 71 71 142Gunn I EE 131169 B
25 T: 70 72 142WIDDISON T AU 83001 B*
28 T: 70 71 141Burn D EE 134506 B
28 T: 71 70 141Davies B EE 104511 B
28 T: 69 72 141Harrup S EE 125734 B
28 T: 67 74 141Malakauskas G EE 133308 B
28 T: 70 71 141Nicol M SS 5497 B
33 T: 70 70 140Cookson L EE 117253 B
33 T: 71 69 140Kibble RW EE 90827 B
33 T: 68 72 140Mitchell J EE 110228 B
36 T: 66 73 139Dalgleish A EE 133339 B
36 T: 71 68 139Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B
36 T: 70 69 139Jeffrey MJM SS 2957 B
36 T: 66 73 139Johnson P EE 127697 B
40 T: 67 71 138Bridges S EE 99550 B
40 T: 67 71 138Clarke A EE 121463 B
40 T: 60 78 138Collins J EE 131329 B
40 T: 69 69 138STUBBS T SA 5149 B
40 T: 68 70 138Ward D EE 121364 B
45 T: 64 73 137Eley R EE 100448 B
45 T: 72 65 137Hoskins S EE 126098 B
45 T: 66 71 137Mellor W EE 103484 B
45 T: 72 65 137Watkinson D EE 127060 B
49 T: 58 77 135FINNEGAN N NI U176PP B
49 T: 64 71 135Hurrell M EE 129290 B
49 T: 63 72 135Keates D EE 132166 B
49 T: 67 68 135MCCOURT M II L877 B
49 T: 65 70 135McKenna H EE 129084 B
49 T: 63 72 135MOONEY C II L10911 B
49 T: 59 76 135Windebank C EE 68561 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 62 72 134Archibald RM SS 3362 B
56 T: 64 70 134Bridger PG EE 27558 B

Yes56 T: 74 60 134Burton J EE 119151 B
56 T: 65 69 134Evans N EE 24160 B
60 T: 63 70 133Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes60 T: 70 63 133Foulkes A EE 130110 B
60 T: 62 71 133Holmes P EE 120730 B
60 T: 61 72 133JAROSCH H SW 009 B

Yes60 T: 73 60 133Rae D EE 96593 B
65 T: 64 68 132Ashley P EE 128013 B
65 T: 70 62 132Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
65 T: 66 66 132Howard S EE 117766 B
65 T: 60 72 132Roberts DW WW 1568 B
65 T: 70 62 132Waters LA EE 113746 B
70 T: 58 73 131Day P EE 124557 B
70 T: 65 66 131Grayson L EE 119965 B
70 T: 63 68 131Hardwick S EE 131946 B
70 T: 69 62 131Hawthorne PW EE 91174 B
70 T: 60 71 131Quinn S EE 97582 B
70 T: 64 67 131Romaine P EE 1001 B
70 T: 62 69 131STEVENSON R NI U139EE B
77 T: 71 59 130Ashton EF EE 51183 B
77 T: 59 71 130Brenton RJ EE 135776 B

Yes77 T: 61 69 130Last AJ EE 87651 B
80 T: 61 68 129BECK A NI U127MM B
80 T: 70 59 129Boyd D EE 48579 B
80 T: 64 65 129Goodman JA EE 94540 B
80 T: 62 67 129Marples J EE 87538 B
80 T: 63 66 129Mihailovits NP IM 142 B
80 T: 65 64 129MULLIGAN J II L10562 B
80 T: 63 66 129Patrick G EE 119130 B
87 T: 65 63 128Blacker R EE 73033 B
87 T: 60 68 128Mcguire J EE 129598 B
87 T: 65 63 128Mills J EE 136268 B
87 T: 60 68 128O'Hagan E EE 111619 B
91 T: 63 64 127Elmore R EE 127058 B
91 T: 67 60 127Jones M EE 127751 B
91 T: 63 64 127Peel F EE 122415 B
91 T: 74 53 127PIO-QUINTO R SA 5184 B
95 T: 63 63 126Cowley J IM 141 B
95 T: 63 63 126GOSLIN J II L10667 B
95 T: 68 58 126Lidbetter D EE 131705 B
95 T: 63 63 126Maloney J EE 83751 B
95 T: 63 63 126STUBBS M SA 4659 B
95 T: 56 70 126Sutton K EE 128811 B
95 T: 61 65 126Watson GR EE 88677 B

Yes102 T: 69 56 125Buckless M EE 128002 B
102 T: 59 66 125CARBERRY R NI U130GG B
102 T: 58 67 125Copeman J EE 108326 B
102 T: 61 64 125JOHNSTONE W NI U107MM B
102 T: 55 70 125Miller KT EE 118545 B
102 T: 62 63 125ROGERS F II L075 B
102 T: 59 66 125Stocks PM EE 119137 B

Yes102 T: 64 61 125Symes G EE 121290 B
110 T: 64 60 124Spafford JH EE 101014 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes111 T: 63 60 123Shepherd M EE 123915 B

111 T: 64 59 123VERDE R NZ 11007 B
113 T: 63 59 122Adams N EE 132643 B
113 T: 58 64 122Briggs P EE 80194 B
113 T: 58 64 122Hill TH WW 2494 B
113 T: 60 62 122Murgatroyd P EE 135316 B

Yes113 T: 56 66 122Salmon E EE 121291 B
113 T: 61 61 122Tee MS EE 67836 B
113 T: 57 65 122Whitehead D EE 128142 B
113 T: 59 63 122Wilson G EE 118026 B
121 T: 58 63 121Ashdown M EE 125506 B
121 T: 59 62 121Eley J EE 109715 B
121 T: 51 70 121Grant JR EE 90057 B
121 T: 59 62 121Herbert JL EE 127946 B
125 T: 60 60 120Clarkson R EE 29387 B
125 T: 56 64 120MacGregor J SS 3667 B
125 T: 63 57 120Newell P EE 49964 B
125 T: 62 58 120Penter CM EE 120528 B
129 T: 59 60 119Collingwood S EE 129050 B
129 T: 62 57 119Hart D EE 81655 B
129 T: 61 58 119Symes J EE 131158 B
129 T: 59 60 119THORNE M II L1772 B
133 T: 61 57 118Atkinson CA EE 118762 B
133 T: 56 62 118Basham S EE 883 B
133 T: 57 61 118England J EE 130708 B
133 T: 64 54 118Mckenzie J EE 112574 B
133 T: 52 66 118Thomson MJ SS 5202 B
133 T: 65 53 118Wilson E EE 126864 B
139 T: 58 59 117Collins D EE 131330 B
139 T: 60 57 117Elliott G EE 124071 B
139 T: 64 53 117Hallwood SK EE 64560 B
142 T: 61 55 116Barclay G SS 6202 B

Yes142 T: 60 56 116Grimshaw R EE 131771 B
142 T: 60 56 116Lewis GA EE 70848 B
142 T: 63 53 116Whitlock J EE 131507 B
146 T: 59 56 115BLIGNAUT T SA 5384 B
146 T: 58 57 115COUZIS J SA 3779 B

Yes148 T: 48 66 114Beamish J EE 34307 B
Yes148 T: 59 55 114Cundall E EE 102412 B

148 T: 53 61 114Haywood DM EE 128246 B
151 T: 59 54 113Dobinson M EE 125357 B
152 T: 53 58 111Fowler CB EE 18477 B
152 T: 48 63 111Hurt S EE 122492 B
152 T: 49 62 111WILSON T NI U4528 B
155 T: 56 54 110Spackman D EE 121767 B
156 T: 54 55 109Carvey KM EE 129908 B
157 T: 58 50 108O'NEILL E II L6520 B
158 T: 46 59 105Robinson JC EE 132274 B
159 T: 47 57 104KIRKPATRICK C NI U956W B
160 T: 49 47 96TONE A SW 008 B
161 T: 48 45 93NUTT R AU 001 B
162 T: 81 0 81Moore P EE 120725 B
163 T: 0 79 79Grice J EE 9223 B
164 T: 0 75 75Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B
164 T: 75 0 75ARMSTRONG L II RU1126 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
166 T: 0 73 73Bloss C EE 126565 B
167 T: 72 0 72Miller SK EE 100569 B
168 T: 0 70 70Francis R EE 90499 B
169 T: 69 0 69Blackbourn AL EE 73216 B

Yes169 T: 0 69 69BOARDMAN L II L8338 B
169 T: 0 69 69Gilder N EE 112108 B
169 T: 0 69 69SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO B
169 T: 0 69 69Tromans G EE 127823 B
169 T: 69 0 69Wade T EE 128419 B
175 T: 0 68 68Goodhead T EE 134076 B
175 T: 68 0 68Oakley K EE 124597 B
175 T: 0 68 68Sawkins C EE 110309 B
175 T: 68 0 68Stratford A EE 131559 B
179 T: 66 0 66Dick JC EE 96504 B
179 T: 0 66 66Mccloskey D EE 129521 B
181 T: 0 65 65Bavington A EE 120890 B
181 T: 65 0 65Pinnegar D EE 131531 B
183 T: 64 0 64Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
183 T: 64 0 64Heard PA EE 29324 B
185 T: 0 63 63Bloxham C EE 98867 B
185 T: 63 0 63Savage J EE 129618 B

Yes187 T: 0 62 62Ness C EE 118556 B
188 T: 61 0 61Keys GW EE 21659 B
188 T: 61 0 61Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
190 T: 0 60 60Fox S EE 129597 B
191 T: 59 0 59Nix S EE 130467 B
191 T: 0 59 59Skinner K EE 122065 B
193 T: 0 58 58Tibbles A EE 131644 B
194 T: 57 0 57Galland J EE 118452 B
195 T: 0 56 56Tromans J EE 127824 B
196 T: 55 0 55Cardwell D SS 6100 B
197 T: 54 0 54Fraser CN SS 4508 B
198 T: 0 0 0Butler R EE 107122 B
198 T: 0 0 0Learmonth K SS 5331 B
198 T: 0 0 0Nelson E EE 122047 B
198 T: 0 0 0Pritchett B EE 131286 B
198 T: 0 0 0Scott M EE 128953 B
198 T: 0 0 0Waugh PD EE 70017 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 79 146BOYLAN-MCCORMIS II L11207 C
1 T: 71 75 146Keates O EE 132165 C
1 T: 75 71 146WOOD N NI U121NN C
4 T: 68 74 142Meachen S EE 131966 C
5 T: 74 67 141Duggan H EE 132444 C
6 T: 71 68 139Morgan J WW 2712 C
7 T: 68 69 137Banner R EE 135144 C
7 T: 59 78 137Cheer G EE 132401 C
9 T: 65 70 135HOBAN L II L10236 C
10 T: 73 61 134Kersey R EE 133146 C
11 T: 63 69 132Archer P EE 134375 C
11 T: 66 66 132Rankine M EE 120856 C
11 T: 68 64 132Snell P EE 127744 C
14 T: 69 62 131Evans AA WW 2558 C
15 T: 65 64 129Dawes J EE 110818 C
16 T: 68 60 128ARRELL C NI U117KK C
16 T: 66 62 128Leach J EE 136371 C*
16 T: 64 64 128Virgo MR EE 56613 C
16 T: 67 61 128Will C SS 5474 C
20 T: 62 65 127Bostrom S EE 136600 C*
20 T: 60 67 127Cooper K EE 115955 C

Yes20 T: 65 62 127Shepherd D EE 116711 C
20 T: 64 63 127Swainston R EE 132196 C
24 T: 64 62 126Burton A EE 134143 C
24 T: 62 64 126Whitton J EE 131275 C
26 T: 65 60 125Cadiz R EE 136119 C*
26 T: 64 61 125Croft CJB WW 2653 C
26 T: 55 70 125Lightbody SS 6110 C

Yes29 T: 65 59 124Cundall R EE 104353 C
Yes29 T: 58 66 124Fallon D EE 129524 C

29 T: 63 61 124Foley S EE 128115 C
29 T: 61 63 124McFarlane R EE 136414 C*

Yes29 T: 61 63 124Scott G EE 137050 C*
34 T: 66 57 123MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 C
34 T: 62 61 123MCQUILLAN T II L6336 C
34 T: 59 64 123Proctor JM EE 136124 C
37 T: 59 63 122Brown R EE 125344 C
37 T: 55 67 122Hill R EE 127486 C
37 T: 56 66 122TURNBULL L SS 6359 C
40 T: 62 59 121Hall K EE 133663 C
40 T: 57 64 121Maud L EE 135138 C
40 T: 66 55 121Pittard J EE 119781 C
43 T: 61 58 119LEE P II L11186 C
44 T: 61 57 118English J EE 119321 C
44 T: 63 55 118Evans J EE 132037 C
44 T: 55 63 118Goldthorpe G EE 136587 C

Yes44 T: 65 53 118Sutton N EE 103705 C
44 T: 56 62 118Wood K EE 73032 C
49 T: 54 63 117Board A EE 104360 C
49 T: 60 57 117Hawkins A EE 130326 C
49 T: 57 60 117KRONHOLM K SW 007 C
52 T: 62 54 116Howard J EE 135097 C

Yes53 T: 60 55 115Deeks A EE 130061 C
54 T: 57 57 114Cheer J EE 132399 C
54 T: 55 59 114Litten M EE 130304 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 59 55 114Searle MF EE 91663 C
57 T: 66 47 113Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
57 T: 50 63 113Mason J EE 136297 C*
57 T: 64 49 113Page S EE 129680 C
57 T: 54 59 113Yarworth M J EE 106390 C
61 T: 50 62 112Greener S EE 125152 C
61 T: 54 58 112Taylor B EE 135986 C
61 T: 62 50 112Woodliffe I EE 110960 C

Yes64 T: 50 60 110Amner D EE 134289 C
64 T: 48 62 110Shirra SS 6226 C

Yes66 T: 59 50 109Smith M EE 132428 C
66 T: 58 51 109Watt PCJ EE 93978 C
66 T: 58 51 109West A EE 128905 C
69 T: 57 51 108Hart R EE 131982 C
70 T: 56 51 107Beales S EE 134540 C
70 T: 55 52 107Lane P EE 135044 C*
70 T: 54 53 107Roberts T EE 134841 C
73 T: 50 56 106Nicholas J EE 134363 C
74 T: 41 64 105FLECK H NI U131JJ C
74 T: 54 51 105Loake M EE 135170 C
76 T: 51 51 102Foster A EE 3333 C
76 T: 58 44 102Thompson P EE 131199 C
78 T: 59 42 101Goodman L EE 135148 C
79 T: 58 42 100Spackman W EE 133840 C

Yes80 T: 55 44 99Jones F EE 130986 C
Yes80 T: 55 44 99Newman CR EE 129373 C

82 T: 48 50 98Clark T EE 132934 C
83 T: 43 54 97Dalton N EE 133286 C

Yes83 T: 52 45 97Halsey S EE 134813 C
Yes85 T: 49 46 95Knightly K EE 128944 C

85 T: 45 50 95O'CALLAGHAN G II L11279 C*
87 T: 49 44 93Payne AR EE 12445 C
88 T: 45 46 91Hoare M EE 117524 C
88 T: 45 46 91Mattinson F EE 121693 C
90 T: 47 35 82Russell S EE 133576 C
90 T: 82 0 82Tullberg M EE 133707 C*

Yes92 T: 42 38 80Deeks M EE 130063 C
93 T: 47 32 79Divito M EE 131587 C*
94 T: 35 37 72Thompson DE EE 135601 C*
95 T: 70 0 70Adlam R WW 2651 C

Yes95 T: 40 30 70Rodgers S EE 135637 C
97 T: 67 0 67Dooley S EE 136469 C
98 T: 66 0 66Wright S EE 127065 C
99 T: 65 0 65Mortimer C EE 130317 C
100 T: 64 0 64Smith DI SS 5155 C
101 T: 38 25 63Swift J EE 135560 C*

Yes102 T: 0 61 61Walker R EE 131606 C
103 T: 60 0 60Tullberg S-O EE 133726 C*
104 T: 59 0 59Huggins G EE 123441 C
104 T: 59 0 59Pointer HJ EE 38856 C
106 T: 57 0 57Figliolini E EE 132467 C
107 T: 55 0 55Exton B EE 128825 C
108 T: 50 0 50Hemmings MJ EE 43508 C
109 T: 0 49 49Tatum T EE 111155 C

Yes109 T: 0 49 49Walker T EE 131621 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
111 T: 0 48 48Newsham R EE 54754 C
112 T: 43 0 43Hillyer JT EE 44892 C
113 T: 0 38 38Fursman W EE 100740 C

Yes114 T: 0 0 0Baker J EE 132152 C
Yes114 T: 0 0 0Bizley K EE 132236 C
Yes114 T: 0 0 0Haines D EE 123678 C
Yes114 T: 0 0 0Lipscombe V EE 132436 C
Yes114 T: 0 0 0Mccann S EE 132437 C

114 T: 0 0 0Siddons M EE 133287 C
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1 T: 74 77 151Bevan H EE 131046 CLT
2 T: 69 81 150BYRNE R II L11172C CLT
2 T: 73 77 150Cadiz Z EE 136118 CLT
4 T: 73 73 146Bennion J EE 134349 CLT
4 T: 71 75 146Keates O EE 132165 CLT
6 T: 70 74 144Easeman A EE 124370 CLT
7 T: 65 78 143Fenner W EE 128120 CLT
8 T: 68 74 142Meachen S EE 131966 CLT
9 T: 70 71 141Nicol M SS 5497 CLT
10 T: 71 68 139Morgan J WW 2712 CLT
11 T: 69 62 131Evans AA WW 2558 CLT
12 T: 60 68 128Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT
13 T: 67 60 127Jones M EE 127751 CLT
14 T: 66 47 113Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
15 T: 56 51 107Beales S EE 134540 CLT
16 T: 82 0 82Tullberg M EE 133707 CLT
17 T: 0 73 73Soanes C EE 127102 CLT
18 T: 0 71 71Monahan C EE 130343 CLT
19 T: 0 58 58Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT
20 T: 57 0 57Figliolini E EE 132467 CLT
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1 T: 89 90 179Harvey A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 83 88 171Bridges J C J EE 122460 JNR
3 T: 78 84 162Upton S EE 122694 JNR
4 T: 80 80 160Collins H EE 120798 JNR
4 T: 83 77 160Moule G EE 20297 JNR
6 T: 79 80 159Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
7 T: 75 80 155Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
8 T: 82 72 154Brown J EE 128224 JNR
8 T: 80 74 154Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
8 T: 78 76 154Mawby D EE 125318 JNR
11 T: 79 72 151FINEGAN E II L1097JJ JNR
12 T: 70 78 148Calton F EE 127715 JNR
12 T: 78 70 148MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ JNR
14 T: 73 72 145Hammond L EE 127782 JNR
14 T: 75 70 145Stacey EC EE 125027 JNR
16 T: 71 73 144Spratt J EE 127555 JNR

Yes17 T: 72 71 143Fallon K EE 129518 JNR
17 T: 70 73 143King ND WW 2342 JNR
19 T: 69 71 140Bridges A EE 129147 JNR
20 T: 70 69 139Jeffrey MJM SS 2957 JNR
21 T: 60 78 138Collins J EE 131329 JNR
21 T: 69 69 138STUBBS T SA 5149 JNR
23 T: 59 78 137Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
23 T: 79 58 137Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
25 T: 66 69 135Jones C EE 126835 JNR
26 T: 58 70 128Mullins S EE 129316 JNR
26 T: 67 61 128Will C SS 5474 JNR
28 T: 63 63 126STUBBS M SA 4659 JNR
29 T: 64 61 125Croft CJB WW 2653 JNR
29 T: 55 70 125Lightbody SS 6110 JNR
31 T: 58 64 122Hill TH WW 2494 JNR
31 T: 56 66 122TURNBULL L SS 6359 JNR
33 T: 63 53 116Whitlock J EE 131507 JNR
34 T: 54 55 109Carvey KM EE 129908 JNR
35 T: 55 52 107Lane P EE 135044 JNR
36 T: 59 42 101Goodman L EE 135148 JNR
37 T: 79 0 79Ward S EE 130288 JNR
38 T: 0 56 56Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
39 T: 0 0 0Townsend GR EE 122718 JNR
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1 T: 86 80 166BIRGAN R AU 002 LDY
2 T: 79 82 161Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
3 T: 83 77 160Moule G EE 20297 LDY
4 T: 77 82 159Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY
5 T: 74 82 156Pitt L WW 2281 LDY
6 T: 75 76 151Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
7 T: 72 75 147De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
8 T: 67 79 146BOYLAN-MCCORMIS II L11207 LDY
9 T: 75 70 145Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
10 T: 67 77 144Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY
10 T: 70 74 144Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
12 T: 68 74 142Meachen S EE 131966 LDY
13 T: 74 67 141Duggan H EE 132444 LDY
13 T: 67 74 141Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
15 T: 72 65 137Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
16 T: 65 70 135HOBAN L II L10236 LDY
16 T: 65 70 135McKenna H EE 129084 LDY

Yes18 T: 74 60 134Burton J EE 119151 LDY
19 T: 61 71 132Smith L EE 124024 LDY
19 T: 70 62 132Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
21 T: 69 62 131Evans AA WW 2558 LDY
21 T: 65 66 131Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
21 T: 60 71 131Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
24 T: 68 60 128ARRELL C NI U117KK LDY
24 T: 67 61 128Will C SS 5474 LDY
26 T: 63 64 127Elmore R EE 127058 LDY
26 T: 67 60 127Jones M EE 127751 LDY
26 T: 68 59 127White JM WW 1638 LDY
29 T: 63 63 126Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
30 T: 59 63 122Brown R EE 125344 LDY

Yes30 T: 56 66 122Salmon E EE 121291 LDY
32 T: 59 62 121Eley J EE 109715 LDY
32 T: 59 62 121Herbert JL EE 127946 LDY
34 T: 61 58 119LEE P II L11186 LDY
35 T: 61 57 118Atkinson CA EE 118762 LDY

Yes35 T: 65 53 118Sutton N EE 103705 LDY
35 T: 52 66 118Thomson MJ SS 5202 LDY
38 T: 64 53 117Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY
39 T: 61 55 116Barclay G SS 6202 LDY
40 T: 66 47 113Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
41 T: 50 62 112Greener S EE 125152 LDY
42 T: 54 55 109Carvey KM EE 129908 LDY

Yes42 T: 59 50 109Smith M EE 132428 LDY
44 T: 50 56 106Nicholas J EE 134363 LDY
45 T: 51 51 102Foster A EE 3333 LDY
45 T: 58 44 102Thompson P EE 131199 LDY
47 T: 59 42 101Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
48 T: 58 42 100Spackman W EE 133840 LDY

Yes49 T: 55 44 99Jones F EE 130986 LDY
Yes50 T: 52 45 97Halsey S EE 134813 LDY
Yes51 T: 49 46 95Knightly K EE 128944 LDY

52 T: 45 46 91Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
53 T: 47 35 82Russell S EE 133576 LDY
54 T: 75 0 75White S EE 103733 LDY
55 T: 70 0 70Adlam R WW 2651 LDY
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56 T: 0 69 69Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
57 T: 68 0 68Oakley K EE 124597 LDY
57 T: 0 68 68Sawkins C EE 110309 LDY
59 T: 38 25 63Swift J EE 135560 LDY
60 T: 59 0 59Pointer HJ EE 38856 LDY
61 T: 57 0 57Figliolini E EE 132467 LDY
61 T: 57 0 57Galland J EE 118452 LDY

Yes63 T: 0 0 0Baker J EE 132152 LDY
Yes63 T: 0 0 0Lipscombe V EE 132436 LDY

63 T: 0 0 0Nelson E EE 122047 LDY
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1 T: 87 93 180Faulds R EE 187 SNR
2 T: 87 90 177Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
3 T: 88 88 176Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
4 T: 84 91 175Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR
4 T: 87 88 175Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
6 T: 86 88 174Will CW SS 993 SNR
7 T: 83 90 173Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
7 T: 83 90 173Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
7 T: 86 87 173Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
10 T: 87 85 172Green S EE 105770 SNR
10 T: 84 88 172Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
10 T: 85 87 172Myers M EE 88811 SNR
13 T: 83 88 171Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR
13 T: 82 89 171Fenner SC EE 19111 SNR
13 T: 84 87 171O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 SNR
13 T: 83 88 171YOUNGER J AU 25144 SNR
17 T: 85 85 170Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
17 T: 85 85 170Clark S EE 105239 SNR
17 T: 85 85 170Cork WA EE 91704 SNR
17 T: 84 86 170Evans D WW 1668 SNR
17 T: 82 88 170Meikle G SS 2781 SNR
17 T: 84 86 170Morley D EE 27871 SNR
17 T: 84 86 170Simpson PA EE 67907 SNR
24 T: 79 90 169DOYLE M II RU10500 SNR
24 T: 82 87 169Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR
24 T: 84 85 169TOBIN P AU 19333 SNR
27 T: 84 84 168Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
27 T: 82 86 168Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
27 T: 84 84 168MCKEOWN A NI U108CC SNR
30 T: 87 80 167Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
30 T: 80 87 167Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
30 T: 80 87 167Hance M EE 91416 SNR
30 T: 85 82 167Jones M WW 2371 SNR
34 T: 78 88 166Carter N EE 120341 SNR
34 T: 80 86 166Draper R EE 126584 SNR
34 T: 85 81 166Pile J EE 108590 SNR
34 T: 81 85 166Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
38 T: 81 84 165Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
38 T: 85 80 165Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
38 T: 82 83 165HARTNETT P II M1264 SNR
38 T: 82 83 165Orrin C EE 101801 SNR
38 T: 79 86 165Thexton S EE 70470 SNR
38 T: 80 85 165Webster T EE 107539 SNR
44 T: 81 83 164Davies B EE 106094 SNR
44 T: 82 82 164DUNNE C II L1092 SNR
44 T: 78 86 164Martin W EE 124324 SNR
44 T: 82 82 164Miller TW EE 116766 SNR
44 T: 77 87 164Murrell E EE 104712 SNR
44 T: 79 85 164Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
50 T: 84 79 163BRYANS L NI U336G SNR
50 T: 78 85 163Cairney P SS 4599 SNR
50 T: 80 83 163DUNN J AU 65262 SNR
50 T: 83 80 163Gamblen S EE 115804 SNR
50 T: 81 82 163Gibbs DK EE 116789 SNR
50 T: 83 80 163Smith SE EE 116801 SNR
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50 T: 80 83 163Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
50 T: 85 78 163Young K EE 119987 SNR
58 T: 79 83 162Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
58 T: 82 80 162Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR
58 T: 76 86 162HANIFIN P II L10187 SNR
58 T: 77 85 162Howland K EE 36413 SNR
58 T: 78 84 162Libbis M EE 136304 SNR
58 T: 82 80 162Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR
58 T: 83 79 162Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 SNR
58 T: 84 78 162Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
66 T: 76 85 161ABRAHAMSSON JA SW 006 SNR
66 T: 78 83 161Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
66 T: 82 79 161Donaldson S SS 4553 SNR
66 T: 78 83 161FAY L II L10061 SNR
66 T: 81 80 161Heath GM EE 82297 SNR
66 T: 84 77 161Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR
66 T: 79 82 161KENT J AU 64668 SNR
66 T: 80 81 161Lee M EE 102167 SNR
66 T: 73 88 161Swaine A EE 121649 SNR
75 T: 76 84 160Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
75 T: 74 86 160BYRNE J II L10737 SNR
75 T: 78 82 160GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR
75 T: 81 79 160Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR
75 T: 76 84 160Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR
75 T: 83 77 160Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR
75 T: 80 80 160Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
75 T: 76 84 160Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
83 T: 79 80 159Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
83 T: 76 83 159Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR
83 T: 78 81 159Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
83 T: 78 81 159Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR
83 T: 80 79 159PILIPASIDIS S AU 47589 SNR
83 T: 74 85 159Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
83 T: 76 83 159White AH WW 1067 SNR
83 T: 77 82 159Wintle M WW 2353 SNR
91 T: 80 78 158Allen R EE 120278 SNR
91 T: 74 84 158Bailey P EE 107869 SNR
91 T: 81 77 158CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR
91 T: 79 79 158Gordon L SS 4841 SNR
91 T: 82 76 158Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
91 T: 79 79 158Pope A EE 108278 SNR
91 T: 78 80 158Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
91 T: 77 81 158Revell C EE 83083 SNR
91 T: 79 79 158Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
100 T: 78 79 157Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
100 T: 72 85 157Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
100 T: 81 76 157Garside J EE 115895 SNR
100 T: 73 84 157Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
100 T: 77 80 157Lewis BJ WW 1561 SNR
105 T: 76 80 156Brown T EE 115433 SNR
105 T: 75 81 156Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
105 T: 74 82 156Cochrane SC SS 3754 SNR
105 T: 78 78 156DICKSON R II L6623 SNR
105 T: 82 74 156Norman J EE 110200 SNR
105 T: 78 78 156Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
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111 T: 76 79 155Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR
111 T: 79 76 155Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
111 T: 81 74 155Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
111 T: 72 83 155Gizzi HF WW 2335 SNR
111 T: 74 81 155MCDONNELL L NI U175GG SNR
111 T: 77 78 155Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
111 T: 78 77 155Newman J EE 103026 SNR
111 T: 81 74 155Randles SP EE 124877 SNR

Yes119 T: 71 83 154Beamish AJ EE 30677 SNR
119 T: 76 78 154Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
119 T: 77 77 154GOSLIN G II L10668 SNR
119 T: 79 75 154Lightowler J EE 134236 SNR
119 T: 78 76 154Smith A EE 127228 SNR
119 T: 75 79 154Webster M EE 126536 SNR
119 T: 74 80 154Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
119 T: 72 82 154Wright J EE 124728 SNR
127 T: 76 77 153Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
127 T: 78 75 153Claxton D EE 119129 SNR
127 T: 72 81 153Deacon R EE 88852 SNR
127 T: 75 78 153Gooch R EE 108719 SNR
127 T: 77 76 153Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
127 T: 77 76 153Holt A EE 111464 SNR
127 T: 75 78 153Moulds D EE 120465 SNR
127 T: 75 78 153Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR
127 T: 72 81 153O'SULLIVAN A II L9324 SNR

Yes127 T: 78 75 153Richmond M EE 107778 SNR
127 T: 78 75 153Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
138 T: 66 86 152Claybrook R WW 1965 SNR
138 T: 75 77 152DOWDALL N II L1001 SNR
138 T: 77 75 152Fletcher M R EE 110979 SNR
138 T: 74 78 152Harris SS 5395 SNR
138 T: 82 70 152Moody P EE 121557 SNR
138 T: 76 76 152Papworth M EE 37316 SNR
138 T: 74 78 152Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
145 T: 77 74 151Anderson L SS 3232 SNR
145 T: 78 73 151Andrews M EE 91411 SNR
145 T: 72 79 151Bailey R EE 109926 SNR
145 T: 70 81 151Garnham G EE 82638 SNR
145 T: 70 81 151Hardy J EE 131494 SNR
145 T: 69 82 151Meredith N EE 49975 SNR
145 T: 77 74 151PANETTA A AU 70647 SNR
145 T: 73 78 151TEELING S II L10766 SNR
145 T: 67 84 151Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
154 T: 77 73 150Baker J EE 125565 SNR
154 T: 75 75 150Brunt D EE 109179 SNR
154 T: 78 72 150Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
154 T: 73 77 150Hollick NN EE 71373 SNR
154 T: 75 75 150Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
159 T: 70 79 149Calton R EE 22428 SNR
159 T: 78 71 149Clark JE EE 125675 SNR
159 T: 76 73 149Fisher M EE 127612 SNR
159 T: 71 78 149Johnson A EE 110744 SNR

Yes159 T: 74 75 149Jones SA EE 128684 SNR
159 T: 77 72 149Marsden SJ SS 6062 SNR
159 T: 72 77 149O'CONNOR D II L10157 SNR
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159 T: 74 75 149Stott C EE 131954 SNR
159 T: 70 79 149Symes J EE 123738 SNR
159 T: 72 77 149Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
169 T: 68 80 148Aucott MT EE 118791 SNR
169 T: 80 68 148Brodie J SS 3700 SNR
169 T: 73 75 148CARROON W NI U106MM SNR
169 T: 78 70 148Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
169 T: 74 74 148Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
169 T: 79 69 148Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
169 T: 75 73 148DONNELLY G NI U152OO SNR
169 T: 72 76 148GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR
169 T: 73 75 148Heron A EE 127810 SNR
169 T: 77 71 148Kokkonen P EE 134460 SNR
169 T: 74 74 148Piggott IJ EE 108284 SNR
169 T: 77 71 148Small M EE 81470 SNR
181 T: 74 73 147Beales D EE 134541 SNR
181 T: 77 70 147Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
181 T: 70 77 147CALLAGHAN M II L11194 SNR
181 T: 79 68 147Donachie S SS 4986 SNR
181 T: 77 70 147DONNAN A NI U110D SNR
181 T: 75 72 147Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
181 T: 65 82 147Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
181 T: 78 69 147GRIMMBACHER I SA 2893 SNR
181 T: 75 72 147Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
181 T: 74 73 147Jones I EE 120269 SNR
181 T: 74 73 147Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 SNR
192 T: 74 72 146Brodie S EE 113185 SNR
192 T: 64 82 146DUNN L AU 65261 SNR
192 T: 76 70 146Durkin C EE 131952 SNR
192 T: 72 74 146J SCULLION NI RU165PP SNR
192 T: 70 76 146Maher AM SS 3269 SNR
192 T: 70 76 146MCKAY SW SS 5312 SNR
192 T: 71 75 146Ogden S EE 122340 SNR
192 T: 70 76 146Rees N EE 111041 SNR
192 T: 77 69 146Trett MA EE 109182 SNR
192 T: 75 71 146WOOD N NI U121NN SNR
192 T: 68 78 146Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
203 T: 74 71 145Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
203 T: 70 75 145Bell G EE 129967 SNR
203 T: 71 74 145DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR
203 T: 75 70 145Edwards S EE 110944 SNR
203 T: 75 70 145Enticknap R EE 121358 SNR
203 T: 77 68 145Smith CJ EE 90575 SNR
203 T: 74 71 145THOMAS K NI U179EE SNR
203 T: 79 66 145Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
211 T: 69 75 144Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR
211 T: 68 76 144Charles EC EE 127257 SNR
211 T: 77 67 144Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
211 T: 76 68 144Harding E EE 110769 SNR
211 T: 68 76 144Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
211 T: 73 71 144Kneen M IM 43 SNR
211 T: 71 73 144Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
211 T: 66 78 144Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
211 T: 69 75 144Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR

Yes211 T: 67 77 144Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
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211 T: 67 77 144Usher S EE 129712 SNR
222 T: 68 75 143Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR
222 T: 66 77 143Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
222 T: 66 77 143Hickinbotham J EE 128180 SNR
222 T: 69 74 143Marshall SJ EE 117299 SNR
226 T: 67 75 142Briscoe J EE 109110 SNR
226 T: 67 75 142Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
226 T: 70 72 142Gott A EE 123788 SNR
226 T: 71 71 142Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
226 T: 70 72 142McKinnon JR SS 4830 SNR
226 T: 70 72 142Pearce C EE 109751 SNR
226 T: 64 78 142Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
226 T: 70 72 142WIDDISON T AU 83001 SNR
234 T: 69 72 141Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR
234 T: 70 71 141Burn D EE 134506 SNR
234 T: 71 70 141Davies B EE 104511 SNR
234 T: 69 72 141Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
234 T: 67 74 141Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR
234 T: 67 74 141PEDLOW J NI U152PP SNR
234 T: 64 77 141Rigby M EE 126244 SNR
234 T: 69 72 141Sole J EE 127262 SNR
234 T: 68 73 141Wallace A SS 4639 SNR
243 T: 71 69 140Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
243 T: 70 70 140Gorry S EE 43637 SNR
243 T: 71 69 140Lower M EE 130953 SNR
246 T: 66 73 139Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
246 T: 75 64 139Fowler SR EE 87958 SNR
246 T: 73 66 139Hanton S SS 5158 SNR
246 T: 66 73 139Johnson P EE 127697 SNR
246 T: 70 69 139OBrien N EE 131831 SNR
246 T: 69 70 139SIMPSON J NZ 6167 SNR
246 T: 65 74 139White J EE 129298 SNR
253 T: 69 69 138Massey T EE 123884 SNR
254 T: 68 69 137Banner R EE 135144 SNR
254 T: 68 69 137Harrison D EE 127120 SNR
254 T: 66 71 137Mellor W EE 103484 SNR

Yes254 T: 69 68 137Payne C EE 101723 SNR
254 T: 72 65 137Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR
259 T: 77 59 136Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
259 T: 62 74 136Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR

Yes259 T: 66 70 136Copland A EE 123806 SNR
259 T: 65 71 136Orchard J EE 120373 SNR
263 T: 72 63 135Carey H EE 115650 SNR
263 T: 62 73 135Ellison JA EE 80759 SNR
263 T: 58 77 135FINNEGAN N NI U176PP SNR
263 T: 64 71 135Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
263 T: 63 72 135Keates D EE 132166 SNR
263 T: 64 71 135Kettlewood AP EE 89078 SNR
263 T: 67 68 135MCCOURT M II L877 SNR
263 T: 63 72 135MOONEY C II L10911 SNR
263 T: 72 63 135Walker M EE 132813 SNR
263 T: 59 76 135Windebank C EE 68561 SNR
273 T: 66 68 134CAMPBELL D II L8515 SNR
273 T: 62 72 134Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
273 T: 66 68 134Grose P EE 127797 SNR
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273 T: 73 61 134Kersey R EE 133146 SNR

Yes277 T: 70 63 133Foulkes A EE 130110 SNR
277 T: 66 67 133Hatchard MJ EE 133105 SNR
277 T: 62 71 133Holmes P EE 120730 SNR
277 T: 61 72 133JAROSCH H SW 009 SNR
277 T: 68 65 133Kidner D SS 4738 SNR
282 T: 63 69 132Archer P EE 134375 SNR
282 T: 64 68 132Ashley P EE 128013 SNR
282 T: 67 65 132Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
282 T: 56 76 132Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
282 T: 66 66 132Howard S EE 117766 SNR
282 T: 71 61 132Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
282 T: 66 66 132Rankine M EE 120856 SNR
282 T: 60 72 132Roberts DW WW 1568 SNR
282 T: 68 64 132Snell P EE 127744 SNR
282 T: 64 68 132Tomlinson S EE 123700 SNR
292 T: 58 73 131Day P EE 124557 SNR
292 T: 63 68 131Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
292 T: 64 67 131Romaine P EE 1001 SNR
292 T: 68 63 131Symes D EE 133849 SNR
296 T: 71 59 130Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
296 T: 59 71 130Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
296 T: 66 64 130De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
299 T: 61 68 129BECK A NI U127MM SNR
299 T: 70 59 129Boyd D EE 48579 SNR
299 T: 65 64 129Dawes J EE 110818 SNR

Yes299 T: 64 65 129Eccles B EE 115634 SNR
299 T: 64 65 129Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
299 T: 63 66 129Patrick G EE 119130 SNR
305 T: 65 63 128Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
305 T: 60 68 128Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR
305 T: 65 63 128Mills J EE 136268 SNR
305 T: 62 66 128Oates JK IM 33 SNR
309 T: 63 64 127Peel F EE 122415 SNR
309 T: 74 53 127PIO-QUINTO R SA 5184 SNR
311 T: 64 62 126Burton A EE 134143 SNR
311 T: 63 63 126Cowley J IM 141 SNR
311 T: 68 58 126Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
311 T: 59 67 126Norris S EE 107679 SNR
311 T: 56 70 126Sutton K EE 128811 SNR
311 T: 61 65 126Watson GR EE 88677 SNR
311 T: 62 64 126Whitton J EE 131275 SNR

Yes318 T: 69 56 125Buckless M EE 128002 SNR
318 T: 65 60 125Cadiz R EE 136119 SNR
318 T: 59 66 125CARBERRY R NI U130GG SNR
318 T: 58 67 125Copeman J EE 108326 SNR

Yes322 T: 65 59 124Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
322 T: 63 61 124Foley S EE 128115 SNR
322 T: 59 65 124Ingle J EE 135835 SNR

Yes322 T: 61 63 124Scott G EE 137050 SNR
326 T: 66 57 123MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 SNR

Yes326 T: 63 60 123Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR
326 T: 64 59 123VERDE R NZ 11007 SNR
329 T: 63 59 122Adams N EE 132643 SNR
329 T: 55 67 122Hill R EE 127486 SNR
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329 T: 60 62 122Murgatroyd P EE 135316 SNR
329 T: 57 65 122Whitehead D EE 128142 SNR
333 T: 58 63 121Ashdown M EE 125506 SNR
333 T: 62 59 121Hall K EE 133663 SNR
333 T: 57 64 121Maud L EE 135138 SNR
333 T: 66 55 121Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
337 T: 63 57 120Newell P EE 49964 SNR
338 T: 59 60 119Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR
338 T: 62 57 119Hart D EE 81655 SNR
338 T: 59 60 119THORNE M II L1772 SNR
341 T: 57 61 118England J EE 130708 SNR
341 T: 61 57 118English J EE 119321 SNR
341 T: 63 55 118Evans J EE 132037 SNR
341 T: 55 63 118Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR
341 T: 64 54 118Hoh GMK EE 94035 SNR
346 T: 58 59 117Collins D EE 131330 SNR
346 T: 60 57 117Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR

Yes348 T: 60 56 116Grimshaw R EE 131771 SNR
348 T: 62 54 116Howard J EE 135097 SNR
348 T: 60 56 116Lewis GA EE 70848 SNR

Yes351 T: 60 55 115Deeks A EE 130061 SNR
352 T: 57 57 114Cheer J EE 132399 SNR
352 T: 53 61 114Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR
352 T: 55 59 114Litten M EE 130304 SNR
355 T: 50 63 113Mason J EE 136297 SNR
355 T: 64 49 113Page S EE 129680 SNR
357 T: 62 50 112Woodliffe I EE 110960 SNR

Yes358 T: 50 60 110Amner D EE 134289 SNR
358 T: 48 62 110Shirra SS 6226 SNR
360 T: 50 59 109Carvey GW EE 14062 SNR
360 T: 58 51 109Watt PCJ EE 93978 SNR
360 T: 58 51 109West A EE 128905 SNR
363 T: 57 51 108Hart R EE 131982 SNR
364 T: 54 53 107Roberts T EE 134841 SNR
365 T: 54 51 105Loake M EE 135170 SNR
365 T: 46 59 105Robinson JC EE 132274 SNR
367 T: 48 50 98Clark T EE 132934 SNR
368 T: 43 54 97Dalton N EE 133286 SNR
369 T: 45 50 95O'CALLAGHAN G II L11279 SNR
370 T: 45 46 91Hoare M EE 117524 SNR
371 T: 0 87 87Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
372 T: 86 0 86Daniels CP EE 96738 SNR
372 T: 0 86 86MARSHALL D NI U1499FF SNR
372 T: 86 0 86Rudling SD EE 72281 SNR
375 T: 0 85 85Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
375 T: 0 85 85Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
375 T: 85 0 85Jude AJ EE 99947 SNR
378 T: 84 0 84Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
379 T: 0 83 83King RJ EE 24962 SNR
380 T: 82 0 82Baker CJ EE 89641 SNR
380 T: 0 82 82Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR
380 T: 82 0 82Hughes RA WW 574 SNR
380 T: 82 0 82Steed L EE 109360 SNR
380 T: 0 82 82Wilkinson P EE 95667 SNR
380 T: 0 82 82Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
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386 T: 0 81 81Arbon R EE 124498 SNR
386 T: 81 0 81Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR
386 T: 0 81 81Grice RJ EE 53040 SNR
386 T: 81 0 81Moore P EE 120725 SNR
386 T: 81 0 81Oakley M EE 124615 SNR
391 T: 0 80 80Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
391 T: 80 0 80Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
391 T: 0 80 80Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
391 T: 0 80 80Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
395 T: 0 79 79Beal AW EE 109169 SNR
395 T: 47 32 79Divito M EE 131587 SNR
395 T: 0 79 79Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
395 T: 79 0 79Whitwell SR EE 26025 SNR
399 T: 78 0 78Amies S EE 128781 SNR
399 T: 78 0 78Curtis A EE 68653 SNR
399 T: 0 78 78Ponting S EE 51931 SNR
399 T: 0 78 78Vallis D EE 130250 SNR
399 T: 78 0 78Ward SD EE 106259 SNR
399 T: 0 78 78Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
405 T: 77 0 77Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
405 T: 77 0 77Hancock K EE 116317 SNR
405 T: 77 0 77Humphreys P WW 1858 SNR
405 T: 0 77 77Oldham T EE 115223 SNR
405 T: 77 0 77Schweizer F EE 130764 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Elliott D EE 112700 SNR
410 T: 0 76 76Emms S EE 65280 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Long T EE 107275 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
410 T: 76 0 76Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 SNR
417 T: 0 75 75Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR
417 T: 75 0 75ARMSTRONG L II RU1126 SNR
417 T: 0 75 75Houghton P EE 7777 SNR
417 T: 75 0 75Johnson A EE 121251 SNR
417 T: 0 75 75Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
417 T: 75 0 75Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
417 T: 75 0 75Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
424 T: 0 74 74Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR
424 T: 0 74 74Potts R EE 130160 SNR
424 T: 74 0 74Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
427 T: 0 73 73Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
427 T: 0 73 73Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
427 T: 0 73 73Greenleaf J EE 107574 SNR
430 T: 0 72 72Ellison J EE 107075 SNR
430 T: 72 0 72Exton C EE 94149 SNR
430 T: 0 72 72Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
430 T: 72 0 72Harrison RJ WW 2283 SNR
430 T: 72 0 72Miller SK EE 100569 SNR
430 T: 0 72 72Rhodes D EE 132114 SNR
430 T: 35 37 72Thompson DE EE 135601 SNR
437 T: 0 71 71Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
437 T: 71 0 71Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
437 T: 71 0 71Salt A EE 116236 SNR
440 T: 70 0 70Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
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440 T: 70 0 70Marriott S EE 133761 SNR
440 T: 70 0 70Moore G EE 107618 SNR

Yes440 T: 40 30 70Rodgers S EE 135637 SNR
Yes444 T: 0 69 69BOARDMAN L II L8338 SNR

444 T: 69 0 69Long D EE 98566 SNR
444 T: 0 69 69SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR
444 T: 69 0 69Smith G EE 125437 SNR
444 T: 0 69 69STALBERG A SW 004 SNR
444 T: 0 69 69Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
444 T: 69 0 69Wade T EE 128419 SNR

Yes444 T: 69 0 69Willis S EE 116603 SNR
452 T: 0 68 68Goodhead T EE 134076 SNR
452 T: 0 68 68Lucas D EE 133056 SNR

Yes452 T: 68 0 68Roe A EE 55114 SNR
452 T: 68 0 68Stratford A EE 131559 SNR
456 T: 67 0 67Clarke SJ EE 65744 SNR
456 T: 67 0 67Dooley S EE 136469 SNR
456 T: 0 67 67ELLISON S NI U469C SNR
456 T: 0 67 67Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
460 T: 66 0 66Boyer TM EE 123611 SNR
460 T: 66 0 66Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
460 T: 0 66 66Durham MD EE 73396 SNR
460 T: 0 66 66Fursman M EE 133095 SNR

Yes460 T: 66 0 66Hudson M EE 129268 SNR
460 T: 0 66 66Mccloskey D EE 129521 SNR
460 T: 66 0 66Wright S EE 127065 SNR
467 T: 0 65 65Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
467 T: 65 0 65Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR
467 T: 65 0 65Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR
470 T: 64 0 64Moore J EE 120309 SNR
470 T: 64 0 64Simpson S SS 4251 SNR
470 T: 64 0 64Smith DI SS 5155 SNR
473 T: 0 63 63Bloxham C EE 98867 SNR
473 T: 63 0 63Savage J EE 129618 SNR
475 T: 0 62 62Cloak J EE 108167 SNR
475 T: 62 0 62Cook B EE 124797 SNR

Yes475 T: 0 62 62Ness C EE 118556 SNR
478 T: 61 0 61Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR

Yes478 T: 0 61 61Walker R EE 131606 SNR
480 T: 60 0 60Darlow A EE 60145 SNR
480 T: 0 60 60Fox S EE 129597 SNR
480 T: 60 0 60Tullberg S-O EE 133726 SNR
483 T: 59 0 59Nix S EE 130467 SNR
484 T: 55 0 55Cardwell D SS 6100 SNR
484 T: 55 0 55Exton B EE 128825 SNR

Yes486 T: 0 49 49Walker T EE 131621 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Bowden P EE 80916 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Clark J EE 103063 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0ERIKSSON M SW 002 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Grant T EE 135999 SNR

Yes487 T: 0 0 0Haines D EE 123678 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR
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487 T: 0 0 0Learmonth K SS 5331 SNR

Yes487 T: 0 0 0Mccann S EE 132437 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Pritchett B EE 131286 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Scott M EE 128953 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Siddons M EE 133287 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Smith A EE 128931 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Turner J EE 72936 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Twigg C EE 131793 SNR
487 T: 0 0 0Waugh PD EE 70017 SNR
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1 T: 85 92 177Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
2 T: 83 89 172Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
3 T: 81 89 170Hart NJ WW 635 VET
4 T: 82 87 169Dean AJ EE 12923 VET
5 T: 89 77 166Grant S EE 80383 VET
6 T: 82 81 163Clarke R EE 59764 VET
6 T: 83 80 163Doughty M EE 25609 VET
8 T: 78 84 162Clarke SM EE 27222 VET
8 T: 76 86 162Sperling LW EE 24389 VET
10 T: 82 79 161Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET
11 T: 79 80 159Smith SA EE 67541 VET
11 T: 78 81 159Wells J EE 2744 VET
13 T: 81 77 158Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
13 T: 78 80 158Mylam PN EE 28522 VET
13 T: 74 84 158Sims JT EE 9465 VET
16 T: 77 80 157Turk J EE 91625 VET
16 T: 81 76 157WALLACE D NI U543J VET
18 T: 79 77 156Moore G EE 103821 VET
18 T: 77 79 156Snape DM EE 42934 VET
20 T: 80 75 155Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
20 T: 77 78 155Leonard T EE 88361 VET
20 T: 74 81 155Mason B EE 85486 VET
23 T: 79 75 154Grayson D EE 119964 VET
23 T: 72 82 154Webb RJ WW 165 VET
25 T: 76 77 153Andrews IW EE 71406 VET
25 T: 78 75 153Armstrong A EE 67654 VET
25 T: 75 78 153Buckley G EE 110620 VET
25 T: 72 81 153Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
29 T: 79 73 152Boertien G EE 110461 VET
29 T: 81 71 152Marsden IP SS 819 VET
29 T: 76 76 152Perrin GR EE 80755 VET
32 T: 75 76 151Carmichael T SS 3929 VET
32 T: 74 77 151Purvis R SS 2113 VET
34 T: 78 72 150Harris WG EE 89854 VET
34 T: 69 81 150Parsons MJ EE 115252 VET
36 T: 71 78 149Brown AN EE 37128 VET
36 T: 72 77 149Jarvis P EE 83557 VET
36 T: 71 78 149Price A EE 122827 VET
36 T: 79 70 149QUINN G II RU6722 VET
36 T: 75 74 149Springham G EE 100237 VET
41 T: 78 70 148ARTHURS R NI U208I VET
41 T: 73 75 148Ellis P EE 67682 VET

Yes41 T: 72 76 148Payne A EE 101351 VET
44 T: 78 69 147Burgess S EE 119150 VET
44 T: 83 64 147Clark MG EE 33151 VET
44 T: 72 75 147De Mulder R EE 109563 VET
44 T: 74 73 147Stimson MJ EE 51555 VET
44 T: 72 75 147Williams J EE 132693 VET
49 T: 64 82 146Johnston AR EE 81299 VET
50 T: 75 70 145Gordon S SS 6007 VET
50 T: 72 73 145Hunter RJ EE 102669 VET
50 T: 76 69 145Machin M EE 66809 VET
50 T: 70 75 145Peart N EE 136399 VET
50 T: 66 79 145Schwier I EE 125416 VET
55 T: 79 65 144Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
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55 T: 71 73 144Merrick TFE WW 1570 VET
55 T: 73 71 144Thomas M EE 125114 VET
58 T: 73 70 143Edwards G EE 115701 VET
58 T: 71 72 143MCARDLE L II RU9176 VET
58 T: 68 75 143Tattam MJ EE 85433 VET
61 T: 72 70 142HAMILL A NI U458W VET
61 T: 65 77 142Owen PR EE 12362 VET
63 T: 72 69 141Lobley S EE 113904 VET
63 T: 64 77 141Richings P EE 93515 VET
63 T: 69 72 141Russell MG EE 44316 VET
66 T: 70 70 140Cookson L EE 117253 VET
66 T: 71 69 140Kibble RW EE 90827 VET
66 T: 68 72 140Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
69 T: 76 63 139Odell R EE 124786 VET
69 T: 71 68 139Webster G EE 56662 VET
71 T: 67 71 138Clarke A EE 121463 VET
71 T: 72 66 138Heath D EE 111685 VET
71 T: 67 71 138Lawton KM EE 116293 VET
71 T: 68 70 138Ward D EE 121364 VET
75 T: 64 73 137Eley R EE 100448 VET
75 T: 75 62 137STEYN D SA 4792 VET
77 T: 67 69 136Smith KG EE 16608 VET
78 T: 64 71 135Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET
78 T: 68 67 135O'Keeffe S EE 90813 VET
80 T: 62 72 134Archibald RM SS 3362 VET
80 T: 64 70 134Bridger PG EE 27558 VET
80 T: 65 69 134Evans N EE 24160 VET

Yes83 T: 71 62 133Burnell FG EE 108107 VET
83 T: 63 70 133Elder V EE 92117 VET
85 T: 57 75 132Bruce R SS 2354 VET
86 T: 68 63 131Armstrong S EE 73163 VET
86 T: 69 62 131Hawthorne PW EE 91174 VET
86 T: 62 69 131Kaye L J EE 33176 VET

Yes89 T: 61 69 130Last AJ EE 87651 VET
90 T: 63 66 129Mihailovits NP IM 142 VET
90 T: 65 64 129MULLIGAN J II L10562 VET
92 T: 65 63 128Blacker R EE 73033 VET
92 T: 66 62 128Leach J EE 136371 VET
94 T: 60 67 127Cooper K EE 115955 VET

Yes94 T: 65 62 127Shepherd D EE 116711 VET
94 T: 62 65 127Varney S EE 122423 VET
97 T: 63 63 126GOSLIN J II L10667 VET
97 T: 63 63 126Maloney J EE 83751 VET
99 T: 55 70 125Miller KT EE 118545 VET
99 T: 62 63 125Spear KH EE 93940 VET
99 T: 59 66 125Stocks PM EE 119137 VET

Yes99 T: 64 61 125Symes G EE 121290 VET
Yes103 T: 58 66 124Fallon D EE 129524 VET

104 T: 59 64 123Proctor JM EE 136124 VET
105 T: 59 63 122Wilson G EE 118026 VET
106 T: 60 60 120Clarkson R EE 29387 VET
106 T: 56 64 120MacGregor J SS 3667 VET
106 T: 62 58 120Penter CM EE 120528 VET
109 T: 61 58 119Symes J EE 131158 VET
110 T: 64 54 118Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET

Scores Report
** R E S U L T S ** 16 Jul 2017 ESP

16/07/2017 15:08:Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 16 July 2017 15:41:43 Page 33 of 36 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
110 T: 65 53 118Wilson E EE 126864 VET
112 T: 54 63 117Board A EE 104360 VET
112 T: 60 57 117Elliott G EE 124071 VET
112 T: 64 53 117Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
112 T: 57 60 117KRONHOLM K SW 007 VET
116 T: 58 57 115COUZIS J SA 3779 VET

Yes117 T: 59 55 114Cundall E EE 102412 VET
118 T: 59 54 113Dobinson M EE 125357 VET
119 T: 50 62 112Greener S EE 125152 VET
120 T: 48 63 111Hurt S EE 122492 VET
120 T: 49 62 111WILSON T NI U4528 VET
122 T: 41 64 105FLECK H NI U131JJ VET
123 T: 47 57 104KIRKPATRICK C NI U956W VET
124 T: 58 44 102Thompson P EE 131199 VET
125 T: 49 47 96TONE A SW 008 VET
126 T: 48 45 93NUTT R AU 001 VET
127 T: 0 85 85Hunt GA EE 56372 VET
128 T: 0 83 83Townsend R EE 44402 VET
129 T: 82 0 82Bell TR EE 42374 VET
130 T: 79 0 79Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 VET
130 T: 0 79 79Childs KD EE 36385 VET
130 T: 0 79 79Grice J EE 9223 VET
130 T: 79 0 79Nixon A EE 106211 VET
134 T: 0 78 78Smith CM EE 103091 VET
135 T: 0 76 76Finney P EE 129151 VET
135 T: 0 76 76LINDSTROM A SW 001 VET
137 T: 0 75 75BONSTROM L SW 005 VET

Yes137 T: 75 0 75Willis CWJ EE 108001 VET
137 T: 75 0 75Wilson PA EE 113495 VET
140 T: 0 74 74Kelland S EE 71025 VET
140 T: 74 0 74Martin AJ EE 48381 VET
142 T: 0 73 73Francis ST EE 95598 VET
143 T: 72 0 72Foster PA EE 67600 VET
144 T: 71 0 71Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
144 T: 0 71 71Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
146 T: 0 70 70Francis R EE 90499 VET
147 T: 69 0 69Blackbourn AL EE 73216 VET
147 T: 0 69 69STALBERG H SW 003 VET
149 T: 0 68 68Sawkins C EE 110309 VET
150 T: 67 0 67Read AJ EE 64203 VET
150 T: 67 0 67Smith M EE 28435 VET
152 T: 0 66 66Seaman A EE 102937 VET
153 T: 64 0 64Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
153 T: 0 64 64Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 VET
153 T: 64 0 64Heard PA EE 29324 VET
156 T: 0 63 63Douglas KJ EE 49768 VET
157 T: 0 59 59Skinner K EE 122065 VET
158 T: 57 0 57Galland J EE 118452 VET
159 T: 54 0 54Fraser CN SS 4508 VET
160 T: 0 49 49Tatum T EE 111155 VET
161 T: 43 0 43Hillyer JT EE 44892 VET

Yes162 T: 0 0 0Bizley K EE 132236 VET
162 T: 0 0 0Butler R EE 107122 VET
162 T: 0 0 0Thorrold P EE 61189 VET
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1 T: 79 79 158Hallwood IR EE 64559 SVT
1 T: 79 79 158Palmer IN WW 2396 SVT
3 T: 77 80 157Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 SVT
4 T: 76 80 156Harding M WW 449 SVT
5 T: 77 78 155Munday J EE 12393 SVT
6 T: 74 78 152Ash FPT WW 947 SVT
7 T: 74 77 151Harvison AF EE 9548 SVT
8 T: 73 77 150Chester SE EE 83228 SVT
9 T: 66 78 144Farmer G EE 101350 SVT
10 T: 70 73 143HARRISON S NI U6383 SVT
10 T: 62 81 143Stanton JHJ EE 38112 SVT
12 T: 73 69 142Pennington W EE 31259 SVT
13 T: 71 70 141Jones AJB EE 50331 SVT
14 T: 64 76 140Johnson VE EE 85349 SVT
15 T: 71 68 139Cattanach N SS 5478 SVT
15 T: 71 68 139Hollingsworth J EE 126863 SVT
17 T: 67 71 138Bridges S EE 99550 SVT
17 T: 67 71 138Jago C EE 65565 SVT
19 T: 67 69 136Milne C EE 21256 SVT
20 T: 69 65 134Salmon RW EE 54611 SVT

Yes21 T: 73 60 133Rae D EE 96593 SVT
22 T: 70 62 132Hillier WJ EE 72353 SVT
23 T: 62 69 131STEVENSON R NI U139EE SVT

Yes24 T: 65 65 130Surridge T EE 127041 SVT
25 T: 62 67 129Marples J EE 87538 SVT
26 T: 60 68 128O'Hagan E EE 111619 SVT
26 T: 64 64 128Virgo MR EE 56613 SVT
28 T: 62 65 127Bostrom S EE 136600 SVT
28 T: 59 68 127Brotherstone TD SS 5268 SVT
28 T: 64 63 127Swainston R EE 132196 SVT
31 T: 61 64 125JOHNSTONE W NI U107MM SVT
31 T: 62 63 125ROGERS F II L075 SVT
33 T: 65 59 124ALEXANDER J NI U0004 SVT
33 T: 61 63 124McFarlane R EE 136414 SVT
33 T: 64 60 124Spafford JH EE 101014 SVT
36 T: 62 61 123MCQUILLAN T II L6336 SVT
37 T: 58 64 122Briggs P EE 80194 SVT
37 T: 61 61 122Tee MS EE 67836 SVT
39 T: 51 70 121Grant JR EE 90057 SVT
40 T: 56 64 120Husthwaite MT EE 40206 SVT
41 T: 56 62 118Basham S EE 883 SVT
41 T: 56 62 118Wood K EE 73032 SVT
43 T: 59 56 115BLIGNAUT T SA 5384 SVT

Yes44 T: 48 66 114Beamish J EE 34307 SVT
44 T: 59 55 114Searle MF EE 91663 SVT
46 T: 54 59 113Yarworth M J EE 106390 SVT
47 T: 54 58 112Taylor B EE 135986 SVT
48 T: 53 58 111Fowler CB EE 18477 SVT
49 T: 56 54 110Spackman D EE 121767 SVT
50 T: 58 50 108O'NEILL E II L6520 SVT
51 T: 52 53 105Loader BJ EE 81520 SVT

Yes52 T: 55 44 99Newman CR EE 129373 SVT
53 T: 49 44 93Payne AR EE 12445 SVT

Yes54 T: 42 38 80Deeks M EE 130063 SVT
55 T: 0 76 76Roe K EE 17045 SVT
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56 T: 75 0 75Pointer DG EE 30268 SVT
57 T: 73 0 73Whyte D EE 31227 SVT
58 T: 72 0 72Simpson PA EE 23089 SVT
59 T: 61 0 61Keys GW EE 21659 SVT
60 T: 59 0 59Huggins G EE 123441 SVT
60 T: 59 0 59Pointer HJ EE 38856 SVT
62 T: 50 0 50Hemmings MJ EE 43508 SVT
63 T: 0 48 48Newsham R EE 54754 SVT
64 T: 0 38 38Fursman W EE 100740 SVT
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